The powerful CCD that you image you to have
CD-100
S
eries
Enhanced Performance
60mm width
CD-100
Ordering Information:
CD-100BM: 60mm CCD scanner,
Black, PS2
CD-100DM: 60mm CCD scanner,
Beige/Grey, PS2
CD-100BR: 60mm CCD scanner,
Black, RS232
CD-100DR: 60mm CCD scanner,
Beige/Grey, RS232
CD-100BU: 60mm CCD scanner,
Black, USB
CD-100DU: 60mm CCD scanner,
Beige/Grey, USB
1. Excellent value for popular barcode reading
With the rapidly growing and wide application for barcode
symbology application, Birch released the new CCD scanner for